Status: This is the original version (as it was originally enacted).

SCHEDULES

SCHEDULE 5

EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNAL PROCEDURE RULES: FURTHER PROVISION

PART 2

OTHER AMENDMENTS OF THE EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS ACT 1996

Employment tribunals

- 3 (1) Section 7A (practice directions) is amended as follows.
 - (2) In subsection (A1), after "about the" insert "practice and".
 - (3) For subsection (1) substitute—
 - "(1) The territorial President may make directions about the practice and procedure of employment tribunals."
 - (4) Omit subsection (2).
 - (5) In subsection (2A), for "power under subsection (A1) includes" substitute "powers under subsections (A1) and (1) include".
 - (6) In subsection (2C), for "(1)(a)" substitute "(1)".